
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 60402166

Data publicarii	26.08.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.550,41 RON - 2.550,41 RON

Descriere: ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 60 6.3025 378.15 ROLE HARTIE BUC 35 3.7814 132.35 ROLA HARTIE MARE BUC 1 8.4 8.4 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 10 9.244 92.44 TEAVA Z 1" ML 12 23.5292 282.35 TEAVA PVC 125-4M BUC 2 57.145 114.29 TEAVA PVC 160 SN8-4ML BUC 3 155.4633 466.39 MASCA SUDURA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 SUPORT L BUC 2 3.78 7.56 D+H 12 BUC 10 0.924 9.24 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 26 3.7815 98.32 DISC FLEX 125 INOX BUC 2 5.04 10.08 ELECTROZI STF FIN 2.5 PAC 1 80.25 80.25 PVC 160 SN4-4ML BUC 4 119.3275 477.31 PVC 110 SN4-4ML BUC 4 57.9825 231.93 CONESPAND 10 BUC 50 2.9412 147.06 .
